PROVA VALIDA PER LA QUALIFICAZIONE AL TROFEO DELLE
REGIONI ESORDIENTI A - V. 25m

N

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

02/05/2021

1 COMPIERCHIO Vittoria Sof
1 CUOMO Carlotta
3 VULLO Elisa
4 CESARANO Giulia
4 CONTE Sofia
6 CIOBANU Hermina Marina
7 SIMONE Lisa Gloria
8 DOLZA Francesca
9 ROSATI Vittoria

10 BOGGIANI Giorgia

11 ARDUINO Greta

12 DARDO Chiara

13 SUNSERI Emma

14 MONORCHIO Giada

NON CLASSIFICATI
DRAGOTI Virginia

Pubblicata: 02/05/2021 ore 16:57

TORINO, 02/05/2021
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Sisport Spa ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dinamica ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Pralino Sport ssd

Derthona Nuoto

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dinamica ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Vallebelbo Sport asd
Vallebelbo Sport asd

Derthona Nuoto
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

42.60
42.60
43.10
43.40
43.40
43.80
44.20
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49.60
50.20
50.70
52.50

ASS

Comunicato 82
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